
From: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
To: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

CC: Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com

Date: 9/29/2015 3:47:33 PM
Subject: RE: FOIA Responses re Volvo

Good afternoon, all,
 
I am just checking in to see if you had any questions or concerns with the requests and responses that I sent over 
earlier. We are planning to send this afternoon before 5.
 
Many thanks,
Adrienne
 

From: Fairwell, Adrienne 
 
Sent: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 10:00 AM
 
To: 'bethwebb@gov.sc.gov' <bethwebb@gov.sc.gov>; 'robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov' <robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov>; 
'chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov' <chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov>; 'briansymmes@gov.sc.gov' <briansymmes@gov.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Cauthen, Jeremy <jcauthen@sccommerce.com>; Clark, Alex <aclark@sccommerce.com>; Moise, Debbie 
<dmoise@sccommerce.com>
 
Subject: FW: FOIA Responses re Volvo
 
Good morning,
 
We will be releasing two FOIA responses today re: Volvo. The original requests as well as our responses are attached. 
Karen Manning has worked with Volvo and is not expecting any changes to the attached responses. Please let us 
know if you have questions/concerns.
 
Thank you,
 
Adrienne
 

From: Manning, Karen 
 
Sent: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 9:49 AM
 
To: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
 
Cc: Hitt, Bobby <bhitt@sccommerce.com>; Noel, Jennifer <jnoel@sccommerce.com>
 
Subject: FOIA Responses re Volvo
 
Adrienne—
 
Please let the Governor’s Office know that we will be releasing two FOIA responses today related to Volvo.  I’m not 
expecting Volvo to request any changes to the attached responses. 
 
We will redact the Binding Agreement exhibits, grant applications, and cost benefit in consultation with the company 
and release those separately, probably within the next week or so.
 

mailto:Fairwell,%20Adrienne%20%3Cafairwell@sccommerce.com%3E
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jcauthen@sccommerce.com
mailto:aclark@sccommerce.com
mailto:dmoise@sccommerce.com
mailto:afairwell@sccommerce.com
mailto:bhitt@sccommerce.com
mailto:jnoel@sccommerce.com


Thanks.
 
Karen
 
Karen Blair Manning
Chief Legal Counsel
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Ste. 1600
Columbia, SC  29201
(803) 737-1603 (direct)
(803) 413-6803 (cell)
(803) 737-0894 (fax)
www.SCcommerce.com
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